98
SPAN
Typical system illustration*
Illustration d'un système typique*
Typisches System*
Ilustración de sistema típico*
Illustrazione sistema tipo*
* Ingersoll-Rand rails systems are designed

 Assembly Tech Cat 2006  12/04/06  14:15  Page 102
103
End stops
Butées de fin de rail
Endanschläge
Tope final
Fine corsa per rotaie
Adjustable hanger kits
Suspensions ajustables sous fers porteurs
Einstellbare Aufhängungen
Kits de suspensión ajustables
Kit di sopensione regolabile
SR30A1B30SA1C220 ZRA1 3 m 3 m 220 Kg
SR40A1B30SA1C220 ZRA1 4 m 3 m 220 Kg
SR40A1B40SA1C180 ZRA1 4 m 4 m 180 Kg
SR50A1B30SA1C220 ZRA1 5 m 3 m 220 Kg
SR50A1B40SA1C180 ZRA1 5 m 4 m 180 Kg
SR50A1B50SA1C110 ZRA1 5 m 5 m 110 Kg
SR60A1B30SA1C220 ZRA1 6 m 3 m 220 Kg
SR60A1B40SA1C180 ZRA1 6 m 4 m 180 Kg
SR60A1B50SA1C110 ZRA1 6 m 5 m 110 Kg
SR50A2B30SA2C450 ZRA2 5 m 3 m 450 kg
SR50A2B40SA2C450 ZRA2 5 m 4 m 450 Kg
SR60A2B30SA2C450 ZRA2 6 m 3 m 450 Kg
SR60A2B40SA2C450 ZRA2 6 m 4 m 450 Kg
SR60A2B50SA2C450 ZRA2 6 m 5 m 450 Kg
SR60A2B60SA2C300 ZRA2 6 m 6 m 300 Kg
SR90A2B30SA2C450 ZRA2 9 m 3 m 450 Kg
SR90A2B40SA2C450 ZRA2 9 m 4 m 450 Kg
SR90A2B60SA2C300 ZRA2 9 m 6 m 300 Kg
End trucks